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rscig.reg8@gmail.com, Juvy Ladisla <juvy.ladisla@bmb.gov.ph>, Susan Joyce Se <susanjoyce.se@bmb.gov.ph>, Noeljessie
Aquino <noeljessie.aquino@bmb.gov.ph>, Kathryn Almira <katha.bmb@gmail.com>, Ingrid Fadriquela
<fadriquela30@gmail.com>, Anson Tagtag <anson.tagtag@bmb.gov.ph>, Joy Navarro <joy.navarro@bmb.gov.ph>, Zoisane
Lumbres <zoisane.lumbres@bmb.gov.ph>, Janina Mendoza <jjmendoza.bmb@gmail.com>, Ian James Acson
<acson.james@gmail.com>, Ofel Espayos <oespayos@yahoo.com>, Lei Esther Gabo <leiesther.gabo@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Colleagues from the DENR Regional Offices,

The Secretariat of the Convention on Wetlands shared ways on how to get involved in the celebration of the 2022 World
Wetlands Day.

You may access the information thru this link.

Thank you very much.

-Biodiversity Management Bureau
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